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株式会社マキシンコー　 名張工場
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KF450LC※
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2013年 1月 9日

H.K.

マキシンコー

ヘリカル／ウォーム減速機

外形寸法図

φ
1
0
6
0

335

36

キー溝

JIS B 1301-1996

103

小園
'13.01.09

φ
1
4
0
m
6182

205

545

1090


